215  Green County SCHOOL BUS INVENTORY

CHASSIS INFO

--------- PURCHASE ------------
BUS PLATE BUS CAP BUS MODEL MAKE VIN COND svC BY
NUM NUM TYPE USE YEAR YEAR

0001 LR3393 REG 66 SPR 1991 BLUE BNMN4MH372206 NEW 1991 STA

0003 J9520 REG 66 SPR 1999 INTER BAAN1XH221096 NEW 1999 STA

0005 KJ1149 REG 66 SPR 1996 INTER BAAN4TH324135 NEW 1996 STA

0011 Jo522 REG 66 SPR 1999 INTER BAAN3XH221097 NEW 1999 STA

0019 KJ1148 REG 66 DLY 1996 INTER BAANOTH396093 NEW 1996 STA

0025 KJ4240 REG 66 SPR 1997 INTER BAAN8VH494680 NEW 1997 STA

0027 Jo521 REG 66 SPR 1999 INTER BAAN5SXH221098 NEW 1999 STA

0028 K J6689 REG 66 SPR 1998 INTER BAAN2NH626334 NEW 1999 STA

0043 KJ7930 HDC 34 SPR 1999 INTER BAAL9XH673120 NEW 1999 STA

0101 K2017 REG 78 SPR 2000 THOM T3B2111095645 NEW 2000 STA

0102 K2018 REG 78 SPR 2000 THOM T3B2311095646 NEW 2000 STA

0120 K8267 HDC 52 SPR 2002 FREIG AWAK93CK43079 NEW 2002 STA

0121 K 8268 REG 66 SPR 2002 FREIG AXAKO03CK30307 NEW 2002 STA

115 K5061 REG 66 DLY 2001 FREIG AXAK52CHA7485 NEW 2001 STA

130 M0257 REG 66 DLY 2003 FREIG AXAK14CM 17444 NEW 2003 STA

140 M2607 REG 66 DLY 2004 FREIG AXDC95CN38969 NEW 2004 STA

141 M2606 REG 66 SPR 2004 FREIG AXDC75CN38968 NEW 2004 STA

151 M2614 REG 66 DLY 2006 FREIG AXDC36CV 12028 NEW 2005 STA

152 M2613 REG 66 DLY 2006 FREIG AXDC56CV12029 NEW 2005 STA

160 KM7694 REG 66 DLY 2007 THOM AWDCA7CX 24867 NEW 2006 STA

164 KM7695 REG 66 SPR 2007 AXDC17CX25173 NEW 2006 STA

170 KN1289 REG 66 SPR 2008 FREIG AXDCB88CY 24106 NEW 2007 STA

176 KN1288 REG 66 SPR 2008 FREIG AXDCX8CY 24107 NEW 2007 STA

177 KN1287 REG 66 SPR 2008 FREIG AXDC18CY 24108 NEW 2007 STA

179 KN2655 REG 34 DLY 2008 FREIG AWDCE68CY 24258 NEW 2007 STA

201 KN9989 REG 66 DLY 2010 FREIG BRDTIACAR3988 NEW 2010 STA

2010 N9992 HDC 52 DLY 2011 FREIG BRDT98CAT9466 NEW 2010 STA

202 KN9990 REG 66 DLY 2010 FREIG BRDT3ACAR3988 NEW 2010 STA

2101 P0693 REG 66 DLY 2010 FREIG BRDTXBCAU3980 NEW 2010 STA

2102 KP0692 REG 66 DLY 2010 FREIG BRDT1BCAU3981 NEW 2010 STA

2103 KP0691 REG 66 DLY 2010 FREIG BRDT3BCAU3982 NEW 2010 STA

2104 KP0690 REG 66 DLY 2010 FREIG BRDT5BCAU3983 NEW 2010 STA

BODY

MODEL MAKE
YEAR

1991 BLUE
1999 AMTRN
1996 AMTRN
1999 AMTRN
1996 WARD
1997 AMTRN
1999 AMTRN
1999 CARP
1999 AMTRN
2000 THOM
2000 THOM
2002 THOM
2002 THOM
2001 THOM
2003 THOM
2004 THOM
2004 THOM
2005 THOM
2005 THOM
2006 THOM
2006 THOM
2008 THOM
2008 THOM
2008 THOM
2008 THOM
2010 THOM
2011 THOM
2010 THOM
2010 THOM
2010 THOM
2010 THOM
2010 THOM
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------- FEATURES
AUTO ENG
TRAN TYPE
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PURCH
CcosT
35,659.00
53,115.00
45,854.00
53,115.00
45,854.00
47,240.00
53,115.00
52,066.00
49,238.00
62,797.00
62,798.00
52,531.00
52,734.00
54,774.00
53,822.00
56,313.00
56,313.00
57,541.00
57,541.00
62,147.00
60,440.00
61,499.00
61,499.00
61,499.00
59,894.00
75,310.00
77,926.00
75,310.00
74,946.00
74,946.00
74,946.00
74,946.00

DEPRC
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$7,531
$7,495
$7,495
$7,495
$7,495

12/14/2016

DEPRC
TODATE
$44,217
$65,863
$56,859
$65,863
$56,859
$58,578
$65,863
$64,562
$61,055
$77,868
$77,870
$65,138
$65,390
$67,920
$66,739
$66,449
$66,449
$64,446
$64,446
$65,876
$64,066
$61,499
$61,499
$61,499
$59,894
$55,729
$57,665
$55,729
$55,460
$55,460
$55,460
$55,460

CASH
VAL
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$0
$19,581
$20,261
$19,581
$19,486
$19,486
$19,486
$19,486



215  Green County SCHOOL BUS INVENTORY
CHASSIS INFO

--------- PURCHASE ------------
BUS PLATE BUS CAP BUS MODEL MAKE VIN COND svC BY
NUM NUM TYPE USE YEAR YEAR

52 P3208 REG 34 DLY 2012 INTER UAAL9CB588626 NEW 2011 STA

62 P3209 REG 66 DLY 2012 INTER UAAN3CB588624 NEW 2011 STA

72 P4490 REG 66 DLY 2012 INTER UAANS5CB588625 NEW 2011 STA

82 P4491 REG 72 DLY 2012 INTER UAANSCB588733 NEW 2011 STA

92 00000 REG 66 DLY 2016 FREIG BRDT8GCGZ9392 NEW 2015 STA

94 00000 REG 66 DLY 2016 FREIG BRDT6GCGZ9391 NEW 2015 STA

96 00000 REG 66 DLY 2016 FREIG BRDTXGCGZ9393 NEW 2015 STA

98 00000 REG 66 DLY 2016 FREIG BRDT1GCGZ939%4 NEW 2015 STA

BODY

MODEL MAKE
YEAR

2012 ICC
2012 ICC
2012 ICC
2012 ICC
2016 THOM
2016 THOM
2016 THOM
2016 THOM
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STA
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AUTO ENG
TRAN TYPE
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PURCH
CcosT
77,150.00
78,484.00
78,484.00
82,123.00
90,975.00
90,975.00
90,975.00
90,975.00

DEPRC

$7,715
$7,848
$7,848
$8,212
$10,917
$10,917
$10,917
$10,917

12/14/2016

DEPRC CASH
TODATE VAL
$49,376 $27,774
$50,230 $28,254
$50,230 $28,254
$52,559 $29,564
$21,834 $69,141
$21,834 $69,141
$21,834 $69,141
$21,834 $69,141
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SCHOOL BUS INVENTORY
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MODEL MAKE
YEAR

VIN

PURCHASE_YR
1991
1996
1997
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2010
2011
2015
Grand Total:

Total Depreciated:
Total Out Of Depreciation:

NUMBER OF BUSES
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DEPRECIATION

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,229.32
$6,757.56
$6,904.92
$7,355.22
$19,551.28
$52,833.00
$31,624.10
$43,668.00
$171,923.40

12/14/2016
20] ) NS S FEATURES -------
PURCHASE ----nn-ex--
svc BY MODEL MAKE PURCH AUTO ENG BODY PURCH DEPRC DEPRC
YEAR YEAR BY TRAN TYPE TYPE COST TODATE
CONTRACTOR OWNED SCHOOL BOARD OWNED
Capacity DAILY SPARE ACTIVITY DAILY SPARE ACTIVITY
34 0 0 0 2 1 0
52 0 0 0 1 1 0
66 0 0 0 19 13 0
72 0 0 0 1 0 0
78 0 0 0 0 2 0
Totas: 0 0 0 23 17 0
Manual Transmissions 0
Automatic Transmissions 40
Gasoline Engines 0
Diesel Engines 40
Type D Bodies 2

CASH
VAL



